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Tork SmartOne® Twin Mini Toilet Roll
Dispenser Black

The Tork SmartOne® Twin Mini Toilet Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design is a modern efficient dispensing
system suitable for demanding washrooms with high traffic. By holding two rolls and sheet-by-sheet
dispensing, consumption is reduced by up to 40 % compared to traditional jumbo roll dispenser which
means more visits per roll. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design that makes a lasting
impression on your guests.

*  Robust design with lock to protect the roll and stop pilferage in demanding environments
. Both rolls can be used to the end to minimize waste

e Single-sheet dispensing helps reduce consumption by up to 40%

*  High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage

. Hygienic: only touch the sheet being used
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PI’O_d uct d System
delivery data T9
Width
39.8cm
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322541153445
Packaging material Plastic bag
Pieces 1
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 1181 g
Height 229 mm
Length 164 mm
Width 406 mm
Net weight 1181 g
Volume 15.25 dm3
Compaitible products

472193
Tork SmartOne® Mini
Toilet Roll
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Material
Plastic

Height
22.1cm

Transport units
(TRP)
7322541153490

Carton

1 (1 CON)

1.4 kg
229 mm
406 mm
164 mm
1.2 kg

15.25 dm3

Length
15.6 cm

Colour
Black

Pallet
(PAL)

7322541153438

(TRP)

120.37 kg
1753 mm
1200 mm
800 mm
99.2 kg

1.28 m3



